MARK

06:04.3
06:05.4
06:08.0
06:39.8
06:49.7
09:29.9

MARK

10:17.1
10:18.4
10:25.3
11:44.4
11:50.2
12:29.3
13:11.3
13:13.9

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET RACE WALK RESULTS

BIRMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL, VAN NUYS, CA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SE.AGE CLUB
Aaron Lederer M 11

Corbin Nichol M 8

Dante Ros M 8

Gianna "Gigi" Ros F 6

Danica Mosquera F 10 6
Kamron Mosquera M 7

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1600m RACE WALK

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SE’AGE CLUB
CARL ACOSTA M 74 WCLA
HANK KLEIN M 55  VIRGIN ISLANDS
CHO PAQUET M 53  UNAT.
ALISA BYRNE F 50 UNAT.
ANGELIQUE NICHOL F 33 UNAT.
JACQUALYNN HEARNE F 34 UNAT.
PATRICIA WILLIS F 72 WCLA
SUZANNE CRAWFORD F 32  UNAT.

800m YOUTH RACE WALK

HOMETOWN

Palmdale
Palmdale
North Hills
North Hills
Palmdale
Palmdale

HOMETOWN

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
BEVERLY HILLS
CALABASAS
OXNARD

PALMDALE
PALMDALE
ALTADENA

SIMI VALLEY

7/30/08

DIVISION

Midget
Bantam
Subbantam
Subbantam
Bantam
Subbantam

DIVISION

SENIOR

VETERAN
VETERAN
VETERAN

SUBMASTER
SUBMASTER

SENIOR

SUBMASTER

PLACE IN DIVI

N A A

PLACE IN DIV

1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

SITE

BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM

SITE

BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM



MARK

09;29.0
10:22.8
11:44.3
12:08.2
12:11.7
12:25.4

06:59.1

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET - RACE WALK RESULTS

July 23, 2008
OFFICIAL RESULTS
FIRST NAME

YOKO

CARL

JULIA

QUINTON

TAKI
JACQUALYNN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DANICA

BIRMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL VAN NUYS, CA

1600m RACE WALK

LAST NAME SEX AGE CLUB HOMETOWN

EICHEL F 61 WCLA WOODLAND HILLS
ACOSTA M 74 WCLA NORTH HOLLYWOOD
TOWNSEND F 15 UNAT. MALIBU

MAKI M 11 CALABASAS CHEETAHS CANOGA PARK
SHIMAJIMA M 55 UNAT.

HEARNE F 34 UNAT. PALMDALE

MOSQUERA F

800m RACE WALK

10.0 UNAT. PALMDALE

DIVISION

SENIOR
SENIOR
NOVICE
MIDGET
VETERAN
SUBMASTER

BANTAM

BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM

BIRM



MARK

08:36.7
09:13.2
10:22.5
10:31.0
11:22.2
11:47.8
12:45.8

MARK

07:09.5

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET - RACE WALK RESULTS

JULY 16, 2008

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
LARRY WALKER
YOKO EICHEL
CARL ACOSTA
HANK KLEIN
ALISA BYRNE
JULIA TOWNSEND
JACQUALYNN HEARNE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME

DANICA

LAST NAME

MOSQUERA

SEX

SEX

BIRMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL VAN NUYS, CA

1600m RACE WALK

AGE CLUB
65 UNAT.
61 WCLA
74 WCLA
55 US VIRGIN ISLANDS
50 UNAT.
15 UNAT.
34 UNAT.

800m RACE WALK

AGE

10.0

CLUB

6

HOMETOWN

WOODLAND HILLS
WOODLAND HILLS
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
BEVERLY HILLS
OXNARD, CA
MALIBU

PALMDALE

HOMETOWN

PALMDALE

DIVISION

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN
VETERAN
NOVICE
SUBMASTER

DIVISION

BANTAM



MARK

09:38.4
10:28.8
12:54.8
13:14.7

07:31.8
10:57.4
10:58.0
10:58.0

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET - RACE WALK RESULTS

JULY 9, 2008

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
DEO JARAVATA
CARL ACOSTA
JULIA TOWNSEND
JACQUALYNN HEARNE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Danica Mosquera
Jaiden Wilson
Francesca Wilson
Jason Wilson

SEX

-

BIRMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL VAN NUYS, CA

1600m RACE WALK

AGE CLUB

43 WCLA
74 WCLA
15 UNAT.
34 UNAT.

HOMETOWN

GRANADA HILLS
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
MALIBU

PALMDALE

800m RACE WALK

10.4 6
4.5
40
41

Palmdale

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge

DIVISION

MASTER
SENIOR
NOVICE
SUBMASTER

Bantam
Subbantam
Masters
Masters

JHIE L L (IS §



MARK

09:28.4
09:55.6
10:23.1
13:16.2
14:41.2

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET - RACE WALK RESULTS

JULY 2, 2008 BIRMINGHAM #IGH SCHOOL VAN NUYS, CA

OFFICIAL RESULTS 1600M RACE WALK

FIRST NAME LAST NAME  SEX AGE CLUB HOMETOWN DIVISION
YOKO EICHEL F 61 WCLA WOODLAND HILLS SENIOR
DEO JARAVATA M 43 WCLA GRANADA HILLS MASTER
CARL ACOSTA M 74 WCLA NORTH HOLLYWOOD SENIOR
PATRICIA WILLIS F 72 WCLA ALTADENA SENIOR
JACQUALYNN  HEARNE F 34 UNAT. PALMDALE SUBMASTER

SITE

BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM

DATE

7/2/08
712/08
7/2/08
7/2/08
7/2/08



MARK

09:26.9
09:36.6
10:36.1
11:10.5
13:16.0
12:35.0
15:16.7
13:19.9
15:00.4
16:09.1

LA CITY SCHOOLS ALL-COMERS TRACK MEET - RACE WALK RESULTS

JUNE 25, 2008

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FIRST NAME

MARIO

DEO

CARL

ALISA
WILLIAM
CHRIS
ELAINE
PATRICIA
JACQUALYNN
TRACY

LAST NAME

LOPEZ
JARAVATA
ACOSTA
BYRNE
WANG
FARRELL
ROY
WILLIS
HEARNE
WHITLOCK

w
m
>

BIRMINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL VAN NUYS, CA

1600M RACE WALK

AGE CLUB HOMETOWN DIVISION

50 WCLA LOS ANGELES VETERAN

43 WCLA GRANADA HILLS  MASTER

74 WCLA NORTH HOLLYWOO SENIOR

50 UNAT. OXNARD VETERAN

56 UNAT. CANOGA PARK VETERAN

23 CSUN VAN NUYS OPEN

49 UNAT. LOS ANGELES MASTER

72 WCLA ALTADENA SENIOR

34 UNAT. PALMDALE SUBMASTER
39 UNAT LOS ANGELES SUBMASTER

SITE

BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM
BIRM

DATE

6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08
6/25/08





